CATALOG OF
REPLACEMENT PARTS

HEG-E, RRE-E AND WEG-E
HEAVY DUTY ELECTRIC GRIDDLE

rr7Food Equipment Group

WOLF

MODELS

HEG24E
HEG36E
HEG48E
HEG60E
HEG72E

WEG24E
WEG36E
WEG48E
WEGG60E
WEGT72E

RRE24E
RRE36E
RRE48E

For additional information on Vulcan-Hart Company or to locate an authorized
parts and service provider in your area, visit our website at www.vulcanequipment.com

VULCAN-HART 3600 NORTH POINT BLVD.
DIVISION OF ITW FOOD EQUIPMENT GROUP, LLC BALTIMORE, MD 21222

www.vulcanequipment.com F-43266 Rev. A (March 2015)




HEG-E , RRE-E, AND WEG-E GRIDDLE REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-43266 Rev. A (March 2015) -2- © 2015



HEG-E , RRE-E, AND WEG-E GRIDDLE REPLACEMENT PARTS

Table of Contents

5 CONTROLS AND PANELS
7 ELEMENTS

-3- F-43266 Rev. A (March 2015)



HEG-E , RRE-E, AND WEG-E GRIDDLE REPLACEMENT PARTS

36-37-38-39-40

18-19-20-21-22

CONTROLS AND PANELS

F-43266 Rev. A (March 2015) -4-



HEG-E , RRE-E, AND WEG-E GRIDDLE REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART NO.

00-944203-00024
00-944203-00036
00-944203-00048
00-944203-00060
00-944203-00072
00-944210
00-498569-00001
00-944211
00-944209-000SM
00-710503
00-723532
00-944205-00024
00-944205-00036
00-944205-00048
00-944205-06072
00-498758
00-498082-0000A
00-944204-00024
00-944204-00036
00-944204-00048
00-944204-00060
00-944204-00072
00-342575-00001
00-498631-00001
00-944201
00-498697
00-498690
00-957916-00003

00-944209-000SM
00-944209-000LG
SD-036-80
00-498407
00-944298
00-944215

00-944400-00024
00-944400-00036
00-944400-00048
00-944400-00060
00-944400-00072
00-719566

00-345463-00002

CONTROLS AND PANELS

NAME OF PART AMT.
Panel - BACK (24 IN.)...eoiiiiiii ittt ettt e e e 1
Panel - BACK (36 IN.)...ciiiiiiiiii et e e 1
Panel - BaCK (48 IN.)...coiiiiiiiii ettt e e 1
Panel - Back (60 In.)......
Panel = BACK (72 IN. )ittt ettt et e et e e et e e e nbeeeeaaeaaaaas 1
COVET - JUNCHON BOX.....ctiiiiiiiiii it s AR
Lug - Grounding.......... AR
Box - Junction... AR
Grommet........cccooveeennenen. AR
Leg - AJUSEADIE (4 1N L) iiiiieiiieeiee ettt e e e 4
Leg - AJUSEADIE (B 1N, Lg.). eeiteiiiiiiie e e 4
Panel - Bottom (24 In.) (24 SerieS ONIY)......coiuiiiiiiiiii et 1
Panel - Bottom (36 In.) (36 & 60 SerieS ONIY).....cccoiiiiiiiiiie e e e e e e 1
Panel - Bottom (48 In.) (48 & 72 Seri€S ONIY).....oiiiiiiieiiiiie e e e e e e 1
Panel - Bottom (60 & 72 Series ONIY)......cccuiiiiiiiiiieiieieee et 1
GUIAE - BraCKet.......c.eiie et
Trough - Grease .
Panel = FIONE (24 IN.).cci ettt ettt ettt e e st e e ae e e e e e e e e e e as 1
Panel = FrONt (36 IN.)....iiiii ettt ettt ettt e st e e e st ent e e e e ennee 1
Panel = FrONt (48 IN.). ittt et et e bt e et e e st e e e nbeesabeentaeeaeeannee 1
Panel = FrONt (B0 IN.)....eoiiieiiie ettt sttt e st e st en b a e e e e ennee 1
Panel = FIONT (72 IN.). ittt ettt et nateen e e e e e e nnee 1
Indicating Light (208/240 V.)....ccuiiiieieee e et AR
Indicating Light (480 V. ).....eii ittt AR
Plate.....cccoeviiiieiiees AR
Knob - Control... AR
Guard - Knob..........ccoevneenee AR
Nameplate - SMall (VUICAN).......c.oooiiiii e e 1
NAMEPIALE (WOIF)....ceeeie ettt ettt e e e nb e e e s nbe e e e e e e e e aaeaaaans 1
Grommet
Grommet
Self-Tapping Screw 8-32 x 3/8 Hex Washer Hd., Type TT.....ccooiiiiiiiiiiie e AR
Bracket - Thermostat............ccccoooiiiiiiiii, AR
Thermostat (450 Deg.)...... AR
Heat Shield - Thermostat...... AR
Griddle Plate ASSY. (24 IN.)..coiiiiiieiiie ettt 1
Griddle Plate ASSY. (36 IN.)..couiiiiiiiiiiiie et 1
Griddle Plate ASSY. (48 IN.)..coiiiiiieiiie ettt 1
Griddle Plate ASSY. (B0 IN.)...cutiiiiiiiiiii e e 1
Griddle Plate ASSY. (70 IN.)..ciiiiiieie et 1
Kit - Wiring (All VOItAgES) (24 SEIIES)....cciiiuiiiieiieie ettt e e e e e e e e e 1
Kit - Wiring (All VOItAges) (36 SEIIES)....ccciruuiiiaiiiieiiiiie ettt e e e 1
Kit - Wiring (All Voltages) (48 Series)....
Kit - Wiring (All VOIAGES) (B0 SEIIES).......eiuiiiieeiiiieiiie ettt a e e
Kit - Wiring (All VOIRAGES) (72 SEIIES)......ueiuiiiiieiiieeiie ettt a e 1
Sleeving - Silicon.......ccccceevieiieeiieenne

Kit - Wire Nut (10 AWG)

F-43266 Rev. A (March 2015)


http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944203-00036?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944203-00072?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-498569-00001?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-498082-0000A?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944204-00024?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944204-00036?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944204-00048?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944204-00060?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944204-00072?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-342575-00001?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-498631-00001?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-957916-00003?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944400-00024?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944400-00036?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944400-00048?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944400-00072?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-345463-00002?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944210?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-710503?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-723532?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-498758?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-498697?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-498690?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VHSD-036-80?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-498407?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944298?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944215?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-719566?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf

HEG-E , RRE-E, AND WEG-E GRIDDLE REPLACEMENT PARTS

ELEMENTS

F-43266 Rev. A (March 2015) -6-



HEG-E , RRE-E, AND WEG-E GRIDDLE REPLACEMENT PARTS

ELEMENTS
ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-60088

1 00-351360-00001  Heating UNit (208 V.).....couiiiiiiiiieiieiesieet ettt sttt AR
2 00-351360-00002  Heating Unit (240 V.)...c.cocvevinieninicieeeen. AR
3 00-351360-00003  Heating Unit (480 V.) (CG41/56/58/59/68)... AR
4 00-342567-00001  Pressure Plate - Heating Unit....................... AR
5 00-944207-00001  Shield - Baffle (EIEMENT)..........ooiiiiiiieiiie e AR
6 00-342573-00001  BUIb Clamp (208/230 V. )....cuieieeeuierieeieeieesieeeeseeesee e st esse e e s eeeeneessee e eneenseeneesneeenneee s AR
00-498562-00001  Stud 5/16-18 x 1-1/2.......... AR
00-498565-00001  Lock Nut 1/4-20.......... AR
00-498566-00001  Lock Nut 5/16-18..... AR
00-498567-00001  FIaNGe NUL B/M1B-18......ccueeiiiiiiiiieeie ettt sttt be e b e e s AR
00-730307 LAz 1 0T USSP AR

-7- F-43266 Rev. A (March 2015)


http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-351360-00001?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-351360-00002?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-351360-00003?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-342567-00001?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-342573-00001?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-498562-00001?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-498565-00001?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-498566-00001?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-498567-00001?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH00-944207?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/vulcan-hart/VH730307?pt-manual=VH-RRE36_pm.pdf

HEG-E , RRE-E, AND WEG-E GRIDDLE REPLACEMENT PARTS

FORM 43266 Rev. A MARCH 2015 PRINTED IN U.S.A.



